

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010  
CC 7521/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 14/09/2009 in RFA No.  
374/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

H.P.HOUSING & URBAN DEVT.AUTH. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MED RAM & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report )

Date: 11/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 8th July, 2010.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar